
INDIVIDUAL TIMES - XR1200 QUALIFYING 1

AMA PRO ROAD RACING

ROAD AMERICA - ELKHART LAKE, WI

ROUND 1 OF 5 - JUNE 4-6, 2010

AMA Pro Vance & Hines XR1200

SUZUKI SUPERBIKE DOUBLEHEADER

3
Jake Holden

Harley-Davidson XR1200

LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIMESPEEDSEG 4 SEG 5

2:03.436 30.914 44.469 - 1 27.053 -21.001

44.626 28.790 42.528 2:43.354 2 26.723 -20.687

44.747 27.841 42.470 2:41.781 3 26.094 121.3620.629

44.562 28.030 42.451 2:42.868 4 26.900 123.5720.925

44.821 27.465 42.096 2:40.929 5 25.995 121.0320.552

44.574 27.356 41.928 2:40.392 6 25.938 117.1720.595

7:58.487 7:42.326 7:56.262 9:55.351 7 7:37.635 121.307:31.016

44.231 27.153 41.678 2:39.450 8 25.927 121.6420.461

44.231 27.153 41.678

AVG

2:39.450
44.593

IDEAL

28.221 42.517 2:41.46226.376 121.01

25.927 123.57
20.693
20.461

7
Shawn  Conrad

Harley-Davidson XR1200

LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIMESPEEDSEG 4 SEG 5

2:04.993 30.910 44.882 - 1 28.127 -21.075

45.697 29.915 43.819 2:47.456 2 27.073 -20.952

45.139 28.831 43.291 2:44.783 3 26.699 120.2120.824

45.045 28.646 42.840 2:44.261 4 26.798 119.4820.933

45.116 28.470 42.862 2:44.102 5 26.655 119.0120.999

45.045 28.470 42.840

AVG

2:43.834
45.249

IDEAL

29.354 43.539 2:45.15027.070 119.57

26.655 120.21
20.956
20.824

9
Danny Eslick

Harley-Davidson XR1200

LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIMESPEEDSEG 4 SEG 5

2:03.908 30.584 45.442 - 1 27.036 -20.846

44.553 27.991 41.624 2:40.831 2 26.108 -20.555

43.975 27.351 41.630 2:39.256 3 25.894 120.9620.407

43.975 27.351 41.624

AVG

2:39.250
44.264

IDEAL

28.642 42.899 2:40.04326.346 120.96

25.894 120.96
20.603
20.407

22
Joseph Rozynski

Harley-Davidson XR1200

LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIMESPEEDSEG 4 SEG 5

2:07.185 31.971 46.241 - 1 27.582 -21.391

46.162 30.183 45.124 2:50.704 2 27.657 -21.579

46.143 29.525 44.617 2:49.427 3 27.613 117.7721.527

8:07.527 7:51.305 8:06.299 10:11.035 4 7:49.419 118.037:43.185

45.977 29.576 44.499 2:48.986 5 27.500 117.6421.436

45.816 29.240 44.081 2:47.722 6 27.382 117.5221.203

45.661 29.236 43.888 2:47.370 7 27.174 116.7721.412

45.661 29.236 43.888

AVG

2:47.162
45.952

IDEAL

29.955 44.742 2:48.84227.485 117.55

27.174 118.03
21.425
21.203

24
Travis Wyman

Harley-Davidson XR1200

LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIMESPEEDSEG 4 SEG 5

2:03.016 30.857 44.466 - 1 27.185 -20.509

44.460 28.791 42.575 2:43.361 2 27.081 -20.454

9:55.828 9:39.884 9:52.890 11:54.880 3 9:33.788 121.799:26.251

44.546 27.913 42.717 2:42.121 4 26.365 121.7520.580

44.207 27.914 42.759 2:41.964 5 26.488 121.8620.596

44.602 27.667 42.802 2:42.512 6 26.864 119.6920.577
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P - lap ended in the pits - lap ended on a red flag Average laptime is the average of laptimes within 120% of the rider's fastest lap in this session
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44.207 27.667 42.575

AVG

2:41.268
44.454

IDEAL

28.628 43.064 2:42.48926.797 121.27

26.365 121.86
20.543
20.454

33
Kyle Wyman

Harley-Davidson XR1200

LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIMESPEEDSEG 4 SEG 5

2:05.339 29.809 45.307 - 1 28.791 -21.432

45.476 28.809 43.767 2:45.785 2 26.879 -20.855

44.727 28.108 43.201 2:43.642 3 26.840 120.8420.766

7:48.493 7:32.820 7:48.322 9:51.038 4 7:33.775 120.897:28.139

44.890 27.727 42.900 2:42.576 5 26.390 120.3720.670

44.339 27.624 42.541 2:41.465 6 26.332 121.1620.629

44.381 27.569 42.892 2:42.258 7 26.578 121.2820.838

44.537 27.854 42.773 2:42.191 8 26.339 120.2720.687

44.339 27.569 42.541

AVG

2:41.410
44.725

IDEAL

28.214 43.340 2:42.98626.879 120.80

26.332 121.28
20.840
20.629

37
John Ashmead

Harley-Davidson XR1200

LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIMESPEEDSEG 4 SEG 5

2:21.807 34.959 52.523 - 1 31.108 -23.217

51.632 32.822 48.020 3:04.261 2 29.443 115.3022.344

50.254 31.551 47.210 3:00.603 3 29.138 116.4522.452

50.318 30.886 47.204 2:59.687 4 29.079 115.8422.200

49.410 30.633 46.345 2:56.826 5 28.466 117.9621.972

8:04.146 7:46.048 8:01.267 10:11.302 6 7:43.154 117.817:35.835

47.112 30.229 45.249 2:52.379 7 27.902 120.4321.887

47.112 30.229 45.249

AVG

2:52.379
49.745

IDEAL

31.847 47.758 2:58.75129.189 117.30

27.902 120.43
22.345
21.887

70
Paul James

Harley-Davidson XR1200

LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIMESPEEDSEG 4 SEG 5

2:04.331 30.238 44.981 - 1 27.710 -21.403

46.168 29.374 44.159 2:48.390 2 27.418 -21.271

6:38.513 6:22.296 6:36.878 8:41.264 3 6:16.083 118.016:08.479

45.340 28.972 44.060 2:46.486 4 27.095 118.8421.018

45.457 29.356 44.160 2:47.060 5 26.964 118.5121.124

45.743 28.866 43.558 2:46.356 6 27.019 116.5221.170

46.518 29.127 43.930 2:47.646 7 27.017 116.7721.055

45.663 28.602 43.570 2:45.773 8 27.042 120.5520.897

45.340 28.602 43.558

AVG

2:45.362
45.815

IDEAL

29.219 44.060 2:46.95227.181 118.20

26.964 120.55
21.134
20.897

72
Aaron Frank

Harley-Davidson XR1200

LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIMESPEEDSEG 4 SEG 5

2:10.021 32.463 46.619 - 1 28.540 -22.399

46.802 30.793 45.254 2:52.409 2 28.007 -21.553

46.432 30.471 45.126 2:51.148 3 27.839 121.5921.279

45.766 30.283 45.049 2:50.029 4 27.559 121.2521.373

45.904 29.630 44.321 2:48.508 5 27.503 116.9321.150

45.684 29.909 44.015 2:47.552 6 27.243 121.3220.701

44.702 29.246 44.369 2:47.086 7 27.912 123.8920.856

45.314 29.462 43.989 2:46.748 8 26.934 122.6721.050

45.096 29.126 43.814 2:45.934 9 26.860 121.6821.037

45.164 28.968 44.131 2:46.340 10 27.082 122.0820.995
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P - lap ended in the pits - lap ended on a red flag Average laptime is the average of laptimes within 120% of the rider's fastest lap in this session
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72
Aaron Frank

Harley-Davidson XR1200

LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIMESPEEDSEG 4 SEG 5

45.125 29.086 43.551 2:45.752 11 26.782 121.5421.208

44.702 28.968 43.551

AVG

2:44.705
45.125

IDEAL

29.086 43.551 2:45.75226.782 121.54

26.782 123.89
21.208
20.701

77
Eric Stump

Harley-Davidson XR1200

LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIMESPEEDSEG 4 SEG 5

2:04.760 31.175 45.183 - 1 27.559 -20.844

14:15.120 13:58.207 14:15.560 16:20.504 2 13:59.982 -13:53.833

45.303 28.296 44.297 2:45.565 3 26.820 121.6820.849

45.173 28.419 43.290 2:44.953 4 26.979 120.7821.092

45.453 28.340 43.207 2:45.727 5 27.552 121.3021.176

45.173 28.296 43.207

AVG

2:44.345
45.310

IDEAL

29.057 43.994 2:45.41527.228 121.25

26.820 121.68
20.990
20.849
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P - lap ended in the pits - lap ended on a red flag Average laptime is the average of laptimes within 120% of the rider's fastest lap in this session


